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Report: BPVALNEWRI1

PERMI
TYPE

APT1

T OWNER NAME

RON WATSON & CHUCK MCCALL

COMN WATSON & DOWNS

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

RN2

KRISER HOMES

TAYLOR FAMILY ENTERRISES

LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION
CWs, LLC

CWs, LLC

GAFENEY, CLYDE & BONNIE
JONES, ALLEN & AMANDA
CWS LLC

CWS LLC

HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC
HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC

CWS LLC

CWS LLC

SANDERS CONSTRUCTION

SRS Development

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT #

2000000270

2000000220

2000000034
2000000039
2000000070
2000000089
2000000095
2000000147
2000000154
2000000157
2000000249
2000000252
2000000253
2000000260
2000000261
2000000294

2000000325

ISSUED
DATE

10/25/19

10/18/19

10/10/19
10/03/19
10/07/19
10/08/19
10/08/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
10/11/19
10/22/19
10/24/19
10/24/19
10/23/19
10/23/19
10/28/19

10/30/19

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

105 SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLD 105

* ok

1865 E MAIN ST BLD 1865

* %

447 BETHLEHEM RD
2309 BERRYHILL DR
FOREST BROOK

205 COTTON RIDGE LN
303 COURTLAND DR
103 ALLENDALE CT
306 ALCAN WAY

107 YAUPON CT

103 PEPPERRIDGE RD
104 SPRUCEPINE RD
116 YORKHILL ST

213 KINNI&G PARK LN
105 PEPPERRIDGE RD
238 DAPHNE DR

100 SUGARBERRY RD

AARON WILBURN
106 MOORESBORO CT

* %k

* ok k

SEWER?

o

T R i

<

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION

480,000

480,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
235,154
325,007
365,222
255,557
422,837
362,143
186,716
214,009
209,978
285,113
255,423
207,092
321,216
208,999

262,070

5,596,536
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City Of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT -

PERMIT OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADD
TYPE DATE SUB
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

NEW CONSTRUCTS

RESS
DIVISION

SEWER?

Page

PERMIT
VALUATION
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