

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
APT1	RON WATSON & CHUCK MCCALL	2000000270	10/25/19	105 SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLD 105	Y	480,000
				**		----- 480,000
COMN	WATSON & DOWNS	2000000220	10/18/19	1865 E MAIN ST BLD 1865	Y	1,000,000
				**		----- 1,000,000
RN2	KRISER HOMES	2000000034	10/10/19	447 BETHLEHEM RD	n	235,154
RN2	TAYLOR FAMILY ENTERRISES	2000000039	10/03/19	2309 BERRYHILL DR	Y	325,007
RN2	LEGACY BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000000070	10/07/19	205 FOREST BROOK COTTON RIDGE LN	Y	365,222
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000000089	10/08/19	303 COURTLAND DR	Y	255,557
RN2	CWS, LLC	2000000095	10/08/19	103 ALLENDALE CT	Y	422,837
RN2	GAFENEY, CLYDE & BONNIE	2000000147	10/11/19	306 ALCAN WAY	Y	362,143
RN2	JONES, ALLEN & AMANDA	2000000154	10/11/19	107 YAUPON CT	N	186,716
RN2	CWS LLC	2000000157	10/11/19	103 PEPPERRIDGE RD	Y	214,009
RN2	CWS LLC	2000000249	10/22/19	104 SPRUCEPINE RD	Y	209,978
RN2	HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC	2000000252	10/24/19	116 YORKHILL ST	Y	285,113
RN2	HIGHLANDS COVE, LLC	2000000253	10/24/19	213 KINNING PARK LN	Y	255,423
RN2	CWS LLC	2000000260	10/23/19	105 PEPPERRIDGE RD	Y	207,092
RN2	CWS LLC	2000000261	10/23/19	238 DAPHNE DR	Y	321,216
RN2	SANDERS CONSTRUCTION	2000000294	10/28/19	100 SUGARBERRY RD	Y	208,999
RN2	SRS Development	2000000325	10/30/19	106 AARON WILBURN MOORESBO RO CT	Y	262,070
				**		----- 4,116,536
				***		===== 5,596,536

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	=	COMMERCIAL	NEW			
RLGN	=	RELIGIOUS	BUILDING	NEW		
RN1	=	RESIDENTIAL	NEW	- OWNER		
RN2	=	RESIDENTIAL	NEW	- HOMEBUILDER		